Future with Marigolds PDF

Future with Marigolds R 27,500.00 ex.
vat




While skulls may evoke feelings of discomfort or even fear, this skull represents the inevitability of
death as a comfort. A common subject for Hibbert, on this extra large scale, the skull as Everpresent
gains added emphasis. Just below the surface of all our faces, our skulls lie in wait. Abstract and
representative marks struggle against each other, teasing out the representational skull from ink

abstraction.

Frame
Medium
Location
Height

Width

Artwork Height
Artwork Width
Artist

Year

None

Ink on Paper

Mogale City, South Africa
150.00 cm

118.00 cm

150

118

Erika Hibbert

2022




