



Future with Marigolds

R 27,500.00 ex. vat



While skulls may evoke feelings of discomfort or even fear, this skull represents the inevitability of death as a comfort. A common subject for Hibbert, on this extra large scale, the skull as Everpresent gains added emphasis. Just below the surface of all our faces, our skulls lie in wait. Abstract and representative marks struggle against each other, teasing out the representational skull from ink abstraction.

Frame	None
Medium	Ink on Paper
Location	Mogale City, South Africa
Height	150.00 cm
Width	118.00 cm
Artwork Height	150
Artwork Width	118
Artist	Erika Hibbert
Year	2022

